
 2014 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 29 - Sept. 1, 2014

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/1/2014 8:02 PM

Men 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 6
2 203 Matt Moon Downeast Racing 4
3 224 Bryan McGill Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 3
4 228 Joe Magro Minuteman Road Club 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2
1 252 Chris Strumolo CRCA / e2Value 6
2 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 4
3 214 Dimitri Lemus Team Beyer Auto 3
4 235 Zachary Isaacs Middlebury College Cycling Team 2

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3
1 209 Ryan Joyce RUST BELT RACING 6
2 208 Maxwell Godbey Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 4
3 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 3
4 267 Colin H. Murphy Boston Racing Independent 2

Stage 2 - Finish
1 241 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value 10 :15
2 213 Cory Small CCB Racing 7 :11
3 249 Alan Royek Faulkner Nissan Racing 5 :08
4 242 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 3 :05
5 262 William Morris Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 267 Colin H. Murphy Boston Racing Independent 6
2 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 4
3 203 Matt Moon Downeast Racing 3

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 215 Sean Cahill Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing :08
2 227 Bryan Lewis University of Virginia :06
3 230 Andrew Gardner ENGVT - Untapped :04
4 213 Cory Small CCB Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 6
2 205 Byron Horgash Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV 4
3 214 Dimitri Lemus Team Beyer Auto 3
4 267 Colin H. Murphy Boston Racing Independent 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 227 Bryan Lewis University of Virginia :08
2 200 Connor Jennings Sunapee Racing Team :06
3 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems :04
4 214 Dimitri Lemus Team Beyer Auto :03

Stage 4 - GC 3
1 230 Andrew Gardner ENGVT - Untapped :08
2 215 Sean Cahill Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing :06
3 258 Jayson Jacobs CRCA/Rapha Racing :04
4 236 Adam St. Germain ENGVT - UnTapped :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 6
2 230 Andrew Gardner ENGVT - Untapped 4
3 227 Bryan Lewis University of Virginia 3
4 200 Connor Jennings Sunapee Racing Team 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 227 Bryan Lewis University of Virginia 10 :15
2 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 7 :11
3 230 Andrew Gardner ENGVT - Untapped 5 :08
4 247 Sam Okeefe C3 - Twenty20 Cycling Co. 3 :05
5 236 Adam St. Germain ENGVT - UnTapped 1 :03

Overall Results
1 254 Evan Lang Celerity Cycling p/b Brooks Systems 36
2 227 Bryan Lewis University of Virginia 13
3 241 Allen Carr CRCA/e2Value 10
4 267 Colin H. Murphy Boston Racing Independent 10
5 230 Andrew Gardner ENGVT - Untapped 9
6 213 Cory Small CCB Racing 7
7 252 Chris Strumolo CRCA / e2Value 6
8 214 Dimitri Lemus Team Beyer Auto 6
9 249 Alan Royek Faulkner Nissan Racing 5
10 205 Byron Horgash Kelly Benefit Strategies/LSV 4
11 247 Sam Okeefe C3 - Twenty20 Cycling Co. 3
12 224 Bryan McGill Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 3
13 242 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 3
14 200 Connor Jennings Sunapee Racing Team 2
15 235 Zachary Isaacs Middlebury College Cycling Team 2
16 228 Joe Magro Minuteman Road Club 2
17 262 William Morris Grinta Cycling Team p/b Erba Cycles 1
18 236 Adam St. Germain ENGVT - UnTapped 1
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